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ATON SOLAR
LIGHTENING WORLD

VEHICLE

tent

portacabin

Aton Solar's range of semi flexible panels are light weight 

which can be easily hooked up or pasted on tent cloth. 

Whether it's an army tent, recrea�onal tent or mountain 

camps your tent will now be lightened by Aton Solar's semi 

flexible solar panels.

Semi flexible solar panels by Aton Solar can easily be 

mounted or pasted atop portacabin's roof ( no ma�er 

what is made of). Get your guard cabin, or mobile vans 

or rooms electrified by Aton Solar's semi flexible 

solar panels.

Now you can power your vehicles ( cars, boats, Erickshaws, 

buses, trucks etc) using Aton Solar's semi flexible panels 

which can be easily pasted or fixed on any roof type.
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LIGHTENING WORLD

VEHICLE

tent

portacabin

Aton Solar's range of semi flexible panels are light weight 

which can be easily hooked up or pasted on tent cloth. 

Whether .

Aton Solar's semi flexible solar panels can easily be mounted 

or pasted aton Portacabin's roof . 

using Aton Solar's semi flexible panels 

which can  easily be pasted or fixed on any roof type.

NOW YOU CAN POWER

CARS, BOATS, ERICKSHAWS, BUSES, TRUCKS 

ARMY TENT, RECREATIONAL TENT OR MOUNTAIN CAMPS

GUARD CABIN, MOBILE VANS, MOBILE TOILET, COLD ROOMS
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VEHICLE

tent

portacabin

Aton Solar's range of semi flexible panels are light weight 

which can be easily hooked up or pasted on tent cloth. 

Whether .

Aton Solar's semi flexible solar panels can easily be mounted 

or pasted aton Portacabin's roof . 

using Aton Solar's semi flexible panels 

which can  easily be pasted or fixed on any roof type.

NOW YOU CAN POWER

CARS, BOATS, ERICKSHAWS, BUSES, TRUCKS 

ARMY TENT, RECREATIONAL TENT OR MOUNTAIN CAMPS

GUARD CABIN, MOBILE VANS, MOBILE TOILET, COLD ROOMS
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SEMI FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL
Light Weight And Flexible Solar Panel

60 WATTS

60

19.44

3.06

22.1

3.34

15.6

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

690mm x 550 mm

0.7Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 WATTS

30

19.44

1.53

22.1

1.81

15.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

554mm x 335 mm

0.35Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

10 WATTS

10 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

10

18.00

0.56

22.0

0.60

15.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

360mm x 250 mm

0.25Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

ATONFPV060ATONFPV030ATONFPV010

100

18.06

5.40

20.5

5.78

15.9

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1008mm x 684 mm

1.2Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 4 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

Model No.

Specification

Product

Peak Power Pmax (Wp)

Maximum Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Current Lmpp(a)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Lsc(a)

Module Efficiency (%)

Tc Of Open Circuit Voltage(b)

Tc Of Short Circuit Current(a)

Tc Of Power(g)

Maximum System Voltage

Length x Width

Weight

Junction Box

Cells

Back Sheet

Frame

100 WATTS

ATONFPV100

100 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

60 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E2

125W (24V)

125W for 24 Volt
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E1

125W (12V)

125W 125W

15.65V 31.3V

8.78A 4.39A

16.24V 32.48V

9.4A 4.7A

16.5% 16.5%

1.25Kg 1.25Kg

Ip67 1 by  pass 
diodes

Ip67 1 by  pass 
diodes

28 Poly 56 Poly

Composite  film Composite  film

Frame Less Frame Less

125W for 12 Volt 
semi flexible
solar panel

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1200mm x 750 mm 1250mm x 750 mm
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SEMI FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL
Light Weight And Flexible Solar Panel (Polycrystalline)

60 WATTS

60

19.44

3.06

22.1

3.34

18.4%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

690mm x 550 mm

0.7Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline

solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 WATTS

30

19.44

1.53

22.1

1.81

18.4%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

554mm x 335 mm

0.35Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

10 WATTS

10 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

10

18.00

0.56

22.0

0.60

18.4%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

360mm x 250 mm

0.25Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

ATONFPV060PATONFPV030PATONFPV010P

100

18.06

5.40

20.5

5.78

18.4%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1008mm x 684 mm

1.2Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

28 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

56 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

Model No.

Specification

Product

Peak Power Pmax (Wp)

Maximum Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Current Impp(a)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(a)

Module Efficiency (%)

Tc Of Open Circuit Voltage(b)

Tc Of Short Circuit Current(a)

Tc Of Power(g)

Maximum System Voltage

Length x Width

Weight

Junction Box

Cells

Back Sheet

Frame

100 WATTS

ATONFPV100P

100 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

60 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E2P

125W (24V)

125W for 24 Volt
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E1P

125W (12V)

125W 125W

15.65V 31.3V

8.78A 4.39A

16.24V 32.48V

9.4A 4.7A

18.4% 18.4%

1.25Kg 1.25Kg

Ip67,1 by  pass 
diodes

Ip67,1 by  pass 
diodes

Composite  film Composite  film

Frame Less Frame Less

125W for 12 Volt 
semi flexible
solar panel

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1200mm x 750 mm 1250mm x 750 mm



ATON SOLAR
LIGHTENING WORLD

SEMI FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL
Light Weight And Flexible Solar Panel

60 WATTS

60

19.44

3.06

22.1

3.34

15.6

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

690mm x 550 mm

0.7Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 WATTS

30

19.44

1.53

22.1

1.81

15.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

554mm x 335 mm

0.35Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

10 WATTS

10 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

10

18.00

0.56

22.0

0.60

15.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

360mm x 250 mm

0.25Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

ATONFPV060ATONFPV030ATONFPV010

100

18.06

5.40

20.5

5.78

15.9

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1008mm x 684 mm

1.2Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 4 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

Model No.

Specification

Product

Peak Power Pmax (Wp)

Maximum Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Current Lmpp(a)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Lsc(a)

Module Efficiency (%)

Tc Of Open Circuit Voltage(b)

Tc Of Short Circuit Current(a)

Tc Of Power(g)

Maximum System Voltage

Length x Width

Weight

Junction Box

Cells

Back Sheet

Frame

100 WATTS

ATONFPV100

100 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

60 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E2

125W (24V)

125W for 24 Volt
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E1

125W (12V)

125W 125W

15.65V 31.3V

8.78A 4.39A

16.24V 32.48V

9.4A 4.7A

16.5% 16.5%

1.25Kg 1.25Kg

Ip67 1 by  pass 
diodes

Ip67 1 by  pass 
diodes

28 Poly 56 Poly

Composite  film Composite  film

Frame Less Frame Less

125W for 12 Volt 
semi flexible
solar panel

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1200mm x 750 mm 1250mm x 750 mm

ATON SOLAR
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SEMI FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL
Light Weight And Flexible Solar Panel (Monocrystalline)

80 WATTS

80

19.44

4.09

22.1

4.34

20.7%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

690mm x 550 mm

0.7Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

72 Monocrystalline

solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

40 WATTS

40

19.44

2.05

22.1

2.31

20.7%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

554mm x 335 mm

0.35Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Monocrystalline

solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

40 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

13 WATTS

13 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

13

19.44

0.68

22.0

0.73

20.7%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

360mm x 250 mm

0.25Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Monocrystalline

solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

ATONFPV080MATONFPV040MATONFPV013M

130

19.44

6.84

22.1

7.23

20.7%

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1008mm x 684 mm

1.2Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

72 Monocrystalline

solar cells, 5 bus
bars

56 Monocrystalline

solar cells, 5 bus
bars

56 Monocrystalline

solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

Model No.

Specification

Product

Peak Power Pmax (Wp)

Maximum Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Current Impp(a)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(a)

Module Efficiency (%)

Tc Of Open Circuit Voltage(b)

Tc Of Short Circuit Current(a)

Tc Of Power(g)

Maximum System Voltage

Length x Width

Weight

Junction Box

Cells

Back Sheet

Frame

130 WATTS

ATONFPV130M

130 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

80 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV150E2M

150W (24V)

150W for 24 Volt
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV150E1M

150W (12V)

150W 150W

15.65V 31.3V

10.26 5.13

16.24V 32.48V

10.87 5.44

20.7% 20.7%

1.25Kg 1.25Kg

Ip67,1 by  pass 
diodes

Ip67,1 by  pass 
diodes

Composite  film Composite  film

Frame Less Frame Less

150W for 12 Volt 
semi flexible
solar panel

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1200mm x 750 mm 1250mm x 750 mm



For tents, portacabins and vehicles
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