

SEMIFLEXIBLE PANEL FOR

TENTS, PORTACABINS AND VEHICLES

GREEN^E

ATON SOLAR LIGHTENING WORLD

NOW YOU CAN POWER VEHICLE

CARS, BOATS, ERICKSHAWS, BUSES, TRUCKS

using Aton Solar's semi flexible panels

which can easily be pasted or fixed on any roof type.

TENT

ARMY TENT, RECREATIONAL TENT OR MOUNTAIN CAMPS

Aton Solar's range of semi flexible panels are light weight which can be easily hooked up or pasted on tent cloth.

Whether .

PORTACABIN

GUARD CABIN, MOBILE VANS, MOBILE TOILET, COLD ROOMS

Aton Solar's semi flexible solar panels can easily be mounted or pasted aton Portacabin's roof .

OKEEN

Helpline No. +918447778787 Email: info@atonsolar.in Website: www.atonsolar.in

O

SEMI FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL

ATON SOLAR LIGHTENING WORLD

 (\mathbf{R})

Aton Solar

Light Weight And Flexible Solar Panel (Polycrystalline)

Frame	Frameless	Frameless	Frameless	Frameless	Frame Less	Frame Less
Back Sheet	Composite Film					
Cells	36 Polycrystalline solar cells, 5 bus bars	36 Polycrystalline solar cells, 5 bus bars	68 Polycrystalline solar cells, 5 bus bars	68 Polycrystalline solar cells, 5 bus bars	28 Polycrystalline solar cells, 5 bus bars	56 Polycrystalline solar cells, 5 bus bars
Junction Box	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	lp67,1 by pass diodes	lp67,1 by pass diodes
Weight	0.25Kg	0.35Kg	0.7Kg	1.2Kg	1.25Kg	1.25Kg
Length x Width	360mm x 250 mm	554mm x 335 mm	690mm x 550 mm	1008mm x 684 mm	1200mm x 750 mm	1250mm x 750 mn
Maximum System Voltage	1000V	1000V	1000V	1000V	1000V	1000V
Tc Of Power(γ)	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C
Tc Of Short Circuit Current(α)	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C
Tc Of Open Circuit Voltage(β)	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C
Module Efficiency (%)	18.4%	18.4%	18.4%	18.4%	18.4%	18.4%
Short Circuit Current Isc(a)	0.60	1.81	3.34	5.78	9.4A	4.7A
Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)	22.0	22.1	22.1	20.5	16.24V	32.48V
Maximum Current Impp(a)	0.56	1.53	3.06	5.40	8.78A	4.39A
Maximum Voltage Vmpp(V)	18.00	19.44	19.44	18.06	15.65V	31.3V
Peak Power Pmax (Wp)	10	30	60	100	125W	125W
Model No.	ATONFPV010P	ATONFPV030P	ATONFPV060P	ATONFPV100P	ATONFPV125E1P	ATONFPV125E2P
Specification	10 WATTS	30 WATTS	60 WATTS	100 WATTS	125W (12V)	125W (24V)
Product	10 watts semi flexible solar panel	30 watts semi flexible solar panel	60 watts semi flexible solar panel	100 watts semi flexible solar panel	125W for 12 Volt semi flexible solar panel	125W for 24 Volt semi flexible solar panel



SEMI FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL

ATON SOLAR LIGHTENING WORLD

 (\mathbf{R})

Aton Solar

Light Weight And Flexible Solar Panel (Monocrystalline)

Product	13 watts semi flexible solar panel	40 watts semi flexible solar panel	80 watts semi flexible solar panel	130 watts semi flexible solar panel	150W for 12 Volt semi flexible solar panel	150W for 24 Volt semi flexible solar panel
Specification	13 WATTS	40 WATTS	80 WATTS	130 WATTS	150W (12V)	150W (24V)
Model No.	ATONFPV013M	ATONFPV040M	ATONFPV080M	ATONFPV130M	ATONFPV150E1M	ATONFPV150E2M
Peak Power Pmax (Wp)	13	40	80	130	150W	150W
Maximum Voltage Vmpp(V)	19.44	19.44	19.44	19.44	15.65V	31.3V
Maximum Current Impp(a)	0.68	2.05	4.09	6.84	10.26	5.13
Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)	22.0	22.1	22.1	22.1	16.24V	32.48V
Short Circuit Current Isc(a)	0.73	2.31	4.34	7.23	10.87	5.44
Module Efficiency (%)	20.7%	20.7%	20.7%	20.7%	20.7%	20.7%
Tc Of Open Circuit Voltage(β)	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C	-0.310%/°C
Tc Of Short Circuit Current(α)	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C	0.052%/°C
Tc Of Power(γ)	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C	-0.409%/°C
Maximum System Voltage	1000V	1000V	1000V	1000V	1000V	1000V
Length x Width	360mm x 250 mm	554mm x 335 mm	690mm x 550 mm	1008mm x 684 mm	1200mm x 750 mm	1250mm x 750 mm
Weight	0.25Kg	0.35Kg	0.7Kg	1.2Kg	1.25Kg	1.25Kg
Junction Box	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	IP67, 1 by pass diodes	lp67,1 by pass diodes	lp67,1 by pass diodes
Cells	36 Monocrystalline	36 Monocrystalline	72 Monocrystalline	72 Monocrystalline	56 Monocrystalline	56 Monocrystalline
	solar cells, 5 bus bars	solar cells, 5 bus bars	solar cells, 5 bus bars			
Back Sheet	Composite Film	Composite Film	Composite Film	Composite Film	Composite film	Composite film
Frame	Frameless	Frameless	Frameless	Frameless	Frame Less	Frame Less







FOR MORE INFORMATION Contact +918447778787 Email Id sales@atonsolar.in

